
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 

36 
97 
48 
09 
00 
88 
77 
16 

18B 
8 

04 
18 

48X 
7 B 

3 
05 
9R 

Name 

Joshua  Ebbert Jr. 
Austin Pursley 
Dylan Hoppes 
Nick Warner 
Kamden Creek 
Trevor Fippen 
Chris Hodson 
James Allender 
Dustin Bartlett 
Levi Moreland 
Gaige Hulett 
David Powell 
Isaiah Dunaway 
Samuel Buntin 
Samuel Buntin 
Devin Lane 
Cody Riley 

Class 
2024 Marcum Welding FWD 

2024 Marcum Welding FWD 

2024 Marcum Welding FWD 

2024 Marcum Welding FWD 

Marcum Welding FWD 

Marcum Welding FWD 

Marcum Welding FWD 

Marcum Welding FWD 

Marcum Welding FWD 

2024 Marcum Welding FWD 

Marcum Welding FWD 

Marcum Welding FWD 

Marcum Welding FWD 

2024 Marcum Welding FWD 

2024 Marcum Welding FWD 

2024 Marcum Welding FWD 

2024 Marcum Welding FWD 

Best Tm 

14.768 
15.338 
15.572 
15.630 
15.841 
16.077 
16.087 
16.340 
16.353 
16.530 
16.556 
16.964 
17.303 
17.647 
18.098 
20.423 

Diff 

0.570 
0.804 
0.862 
1.073 
1.309 
1.319 
1.572 
1.585 
1.762 
1.788 
2.196 
2.535 
2.879 
3.330 
5.655 

Best Speed 

60.943 
58.678 
57.796 
57.582 
56.815 
55.981 
55.946 
55.080 
55.036 
54.446 
54.361 
53.054 
52.014 
51.000 
49.729 
44.068 

- 

In Lap 

2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
1 
0 

Nat/State 

Anderson 
Anderson 
Markleville 
Anderson 
Middletown 
Anderson 
Anderson 
Anderson 
Frankton 
Alexandria 
Anderson 
Anderson 
Connersville 
Anderson 
Anderson 
Anderson 
Anderson 

Sponsor 

Austin Russell 
Seth Scruggs 
Randy Hoppes 
Jim Warner 
Carl Creek 
Trevor Fippen 
Chris Hodson 
James Allender 
Dustin Bartlett 
Levi Moreland 
Duston Hulett 
David Powell 
Randy Hoppes 
Samuel Buntin 
Sarah Lane 
Devin Lane 
Marcie Harrington 

Sorted on best lap time
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75th Annual National Crown 

Marcum's Welding FWD 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 18:30:41 

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles 

7/20/2024 06:00 PM 


